Freshman Cohort of 2013

One-Year Retention

GENDER
Male
Female
TOTAL

First Generation Students
Equal Opportunity Students
Presidential Scholarship

Other Scholarship

Honor Program Students
Employed-Working on Campus
Member of Varsity Team

SCHOOL
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
School of Communication, Media and the Arts
School of Business
School Of Education
Undeclared

2013

Profile

#

659
845
1504

449
73
162
470
82
235
154

623
215
322
181
163

%

43.8%
56.2%

29.9%
4.9%
10.8%
31.3%
5.5%
15.6%
10.2%

41.4%
14.3%
21.4%
12.0%
10.8%

2013
Retention

# %
520 78.9%
688 81.4%
1208 80.3%
347 77.3%

60 82.2%
148 91.4%
384 81.7%

75 91.5%
198 84.3%
123 79.9%
485 77.8%
180 83.7%
273 84.8%
146 80.7%
124 76.1%



