Freshman Cohort of 2013 One-Year Retention

	<u>2013</u> <u>Profile</u>		2013 Retention	
	<u>#</u>	%	<u>#</u>	%
<u>GENDER</u>				
Male	659	43.8%	520	78.9%
Female	845	56.2%	688	81.4%
TOTAL	1504		1208	80.3%
First Generation Students	449	29.9%	347	77.3%
Equal Opportunity Students	73	4.9%	60	82.2%
Presidential Scholarship	162	10.8%	148	91.4%
Other Scholarship	470	31.3%	384	81.7%
Honor Program Students	82	5.5%	75	91.5%
Employed-Working on Campus	235	15.6%	198	84.3%
Member of Varsity Team	154	10.2%	123	79.9%
SCHOOL				
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences	623	41.4%	485	77.8%
School of Communication, Media and the Arts	215	14.3%	180	83.7%
School of Business	322	21.4%	273	84.8%
School Of Education	181	12.0%	146	80.7%
Undeclared	163	10.8%	124	76.1%